
1195 THIRD STREET
SUITE 310

NAPA, CA 94559
www.countyofnapa.org

Main: (707) 253-4580

Napa County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1677

Status:Type: Report Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/29/2022 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:9/13/2022

Title: Director of Public Works requests revising the currently executed Contract for Construction for the
"Spanish Flat Equipment Yard Repair Project", RDS 20-53, Napa County Agreement Number
220358B, which would decrease the amount from $211,932 to $127,082 due to a reduced scope of
work through a deductive contract change order.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Napa County Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

